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Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bball

Dyn-2-BB

Darkstar Dragons
Mercyful Fate

Nation of Domination
Shake N Bake 1
Fulminators

Captain Luck BB5
My Minions

1.5 Skidmarx BB
Flying Squirrels BB
JackNasties BB

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Nation of Domination
Shake N Bake 1
Darkstar Dragons
Mercyful Fate
Dyn-2-BB

Bball

Fulminators

Flying Squirrels BB
JackNasties BB
Captain Luck BB5
My Minions

1.5 Skidmarx BB

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Shake N Bake 1
JackNasties BB
Bball

Darkstar Dragons
Nation of Domination
Dyn-2-BB

Mercyful Fate

Flying Squirrels BB
Fulminators

Captain Luck BB5
My Minions

1.5 Skidmarx BB

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Darkstar Dragons
Shake N Bake 1
Bball

Mercyful Fate
Dyn-2-BB

Captain Luck BB5
JackNasties BB

My Minions

Nation of Domination
1.5 Skidmarx BB
Fulminators

Flying Squirrels BB

174.30
168.50
166.55
154.35
129.50
127.60
117.75
117.15
112.65
110.40
108.45

97.60

181.30
175.85
175.65
168.55
143.20
143.05
133.75
132.25
121.55
114.15
101.10

99.90

168.70
155.45
149.55
148.05
147.40
143.85
135.00
132.35
131.45
124.70
123.80
121.40

169.35
156.30
154.05
142.30
139.60
136.10
135.10
134.40
127.75
123.25
115.80

92.00

-5.80

-7.75
-19.95
-44.80
-46.70
-56.55
-57.15
-61.65
-63.90
-65.85
-76.70

-5.45

-5.65
-12.75
-38.10
-38.25
-47.55
-49.05
-59.75
-67.15
-80.20
-81.40

-13.25
-19.15
-20.65
-21.30
-24.85
-33.70
-36.35
-37.25
-44.00
-44.90
-47.30

-13.05
-15.30
-27.05
-29.75
-33.25
-34.25
-34.95
-41.60
-46.10
-53.55
-77.35
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